VADA/Nova Fix A Test With Donna Gatchell

18 March 2023

Updated 15 March 2023

TIME
8:00am
8:45am
9:30am
10:15am
11:00am
11:15am
12:00pm
12:45pm
1:15pm
2:00pm
2:45pm
3:30pm
3:45pm
4:30pm
5:15pm

RIDER

Michael Hoffman
Caroline Stephens
Lisa Brown
Allison Spivey
BREAK

Susan Sierra

Lisa Holtz

LUNCH

Andrea Roberson
Erin Hart

Janell Hoffman
BREAK

Elizabeth Symolon
Dora Molot

Elaine Meilahn

TEST

FEI PSG

USEF Second Level Test 1
USDF Intro B

USEF Training Test 1

USEF Second Level Test 1
USEF First Level Test 3

USEF Training Test 3
USEF First Level Test 3
USEF First Level Test 1

USEF Training Test 3
USEF Third Level Test 3
USEF Training Test 3



