VADA/Nova Fix A Test With Donna Gatchell 18 March 2023 Updated 15 March 2023

TIME	RIDER	TEST
8:00am	Michael Hoffman	FEI PSG
8:45am	Caroline Stephens	USEF Second Level Test 1
9:30am	Lisa Brown	USDF Intro B
10:15am	Allison Spivey	USEF Training Test 1
11:00am	BREAK	
11:15am	Susan Sierra	USEF Second Level Test 1
12:00pm	Lisa Holtz	USEF First Level Test 3
12:45pm	LUNCH	
1:15pm	Andrea Roberson	USEF Training Test 3
2:00pm	Erin Hart	USEF First Level Test 3
2:45pm	Janell Hoffman	USEF First Level Test 1
3:30pm	BREAK	
3:45pm	Elizabeth Symolon	USEF Training Test 3
4:30pm	Dora Molot	USEF Third Level Test 3
5:15pm	Elaine Meilahn	USEF Training Test 3